02•40
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
LSZH Insulated and Sheathed Flexible Cords H05Z1Z1-F
Flexible Cables and Cords
70°C 300/500 V 318*B
1
2

Anixter
Number
Nominal
Conductor
Area
Nominal
Conductor
Stranding
Insulation
Thickness
Minimum O/D Maximum O/D Approximate
Cable Weight
mm2 #/mm mm mm mm
Twin Core Type 3182B
3182B-0007-## 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 5.7 7.2 63
3182B-0010-## 1.0 32/0.20 0.6 5.9 7.5 73
3182B-0012-## 1.25 40/0.20 0.7 6.3 8.0 84
3182B-0015-## 1.5 30/0.25 0.7 6.8 8.6 95
3182B-0025-## 2.5 50/0.25 0.8 8.4 10.6 145
3182B-0040-## 4.0 56/0.30 0.8 10.1 12.0 200
Three Core Type 3183B
3183B-0007-## 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 6.0 7.6 74
3183B-0010-## 1.0 32/0.20 0.6 6.3 8.0 86
3183B-0012-## 1.25 40/0.20 0.7 6.9 8.7 104
3183B-0015-## 1.5 30/0.25 0.7 7.4 9.4 120
3182B-0025-## 2.5 50/0.25 0.8 9.2 11.4 180
3183B-0040-## 4.0 56/0.30 0.8 11.0 13.0 250
Four Core Type 3184B
3184B-0007-## 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 6.6 8.3 78
3184B-0010-## 1.0 32/0.20 0.6 7.1 9.0 110
3184B-0015-## 1.5 30/0.25 0.7 8.4 10.5 150
3184B-0025-## 2.5 50/0.25 0.8 10.1 13.0 220
3184B-0040-## 4.0 56/0.30 0.8 12.0 14.0 305
Five Core Type 3185B
3185B-0007-## 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 7.4 9.3 98
3185B-0010-## 1.0 32/0.20 0.6 7.8 9.8 118
3185B-0015-## 1.5 30/0.25 0.7 9.3 11.6 180
3185B-0025-## 2.5 50/0.25 0.8 11.2 13.9 265
3185B-0040-## 4.0 56/0.30 0.8 13.5 15.5 380
## = sheath colour, -01 = white, -02 = black.
Other colours available upon request.
For further technical information see page 2:44.
02•44